CFS INC.
3 Adams Street- Belvidere, NJ 07823– Tel: 908-475-8991  Fax: 973-729-1271
E-mail: info@cfsinc.us                                                Web Site: www.cfsinc.us
CFS-ZY1 FLOOD SERIES  40~300 Watts
All CFS Inc. products come with a 5 year warranty.
Features:
*Die cast aluminum alloy casing with an electrostatic painted surface for corrosion-resistance.
*Anodized aluminum reflector and a clear tempered glass lens designed to optimize light distribution.

*Lasting light output right through life time.
*Increased safety, more standard luminaire construction.
*Economic, environment-friendly lighting in situations with long burning hours.
*Restful non-fatiguing light.
*No danger with rotating machinery.
*Non-disturbing in operations.
*Automatic switch-off in case of lamp or power coupler failure.
*Generator resets 15-30 seconds after switch off.
*Suitable for security and safety lighting.
*More comfort.
*Useful light immediately after switch-on.
*Installation can be matched to lighting situations and requirements.
*Uniform predictable lighting results throughout larger installations;
color maintained through life.
Ordering Info
40W CFS-ZY1-100E-ST40W
70W CFS-ZY1-100E-ST70W
80W CFS-ZY1-100E-ST80W
100W CFS-ZY1-100E-ST100W
120W CFS-ZY1-120E-ST120W
150W CFS-ZY1-150E-ST150W
200W CFS-ZY1-200E-ST200W
250W CFS-ZY1-250E-ST250W
300W CFS-ZY1-2X150E-ST2X150W
CFS-ZY1 FLOOD SERIES  70/80/100/150/250/300 Watt Photometrics
Dimensions
Installation Instructions